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COUNTRY ] EXQUISITE : Py -
T e ] JUSTLIKE A B “WHAT A FIND
TOWN-- IN WILDWOOD W e
CONVE- 4 bdrm exscutive home, HlitSblll'gh location for this GEORGETOWN
| NIENCES D e : immaculate and  well (| Restored lovely
| New  fabulous 50" x 40 reverse Tahit | maintained raised bunga- & \ictorian, newer
e custom home pool with tumbled stone low. Cedar cathedral ceil- kitchen & bath-

and interiock. Extensive

EUME HDME TO ELEH WFLLIAMS'
Located on a very desirable street on just over half an acre,
with a friple car garage and an inground pool. Spacious
kitchen, four bedrooms, three bathrooms and a finished
basement with room for a home theatre and a pool table. Your
family will love this one! Call Matt* or John Hill*. 05-216-30

Ings in Imng areas, main floor Iaundm updated bathroom,
Cosy finished rec room with wainscotting, bar and wood-
stove. Private yard with high cedar hedge, covered deck
and mature trees. Garage plus large workshop area.
$282,500. Call Matthew" or John Hill*. 05-220-91

Wlth fantastu: wrap around pnrr:h & hot tub privately sit-
uated on extended rear deck. Gorgeous home with
hardwood floors, 9 ceilings, 4 bdrms & 3 car garage -
the decor is beautitul too! Close to Caledon Village.
$538,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 05-234-60

T upgradas throughout.
Gourmaet kit. fin, with hig quaﬁrg,r gr“a.nlta counters, B/l stainless steel
appl., 8 & 10" ceilings. Sunken LR/DR with hrdwd firs and dble sided
gas FP. Main floor office, large FR with picture windows o/l yard and
pood. Spectacular view from mstr. bdrm. Prof. finished bsmt with add.
bdmm/ranny suite. Too many upgrades 1o list. Shows 10+++. Call
Elaine Turkington®. 05-181-30

rooms, beautiful

wood floors &
trim, 22 acres, barn, located on very quiet
road. $649,000. Kathy Ellis*. 05-292-31

Just Listed
Immaculate
treed lot off

=S renas -i".

WALK THE BRUCE TRAIL! i+ JETRT . - 4 20 : —— . ¥
NEW PH[CE ? Beautifully cared for Victorian . i V;l;g#:qﬂl-lf EIE b g T LARGE e — C_II_HHGEﬂﬁIﬂ_B
| $ fabuluusﬁ;rﬁa Urdated e gk o . 9 EXECUTIVE e, B MLyt ol
roughout maintainin - : gy - S T o S : ; o
.::_:.:_; S soned. of short § Hard gf Fantastic Egctug:g & g C RS BT HOME _ i g : Lovely century ++
§ Lovely kitchen with ceramics - ok acres. Quality con- % ' 2 T8 I s e Seam Cxcellent location Wy (74 onnih i ??Em ; D'; sd
s & ash Eupbﬂaﬂjﬁ- Hugﬂ . . sprd struction throughout ' " 4 S ; ] % for this larne 4 p'us i Nrin, s R dire in
: i . mj:“:lln | l;_;‘\:;::u::u'1 famély room @ including gfstr::m ] GEOHGETDWN FDH LEASE : 2 b&drmr!% home. § gltewar“ﬂr”ﬁ
wivaulted ceilings & new win- e kitchen with granite, i . Bl A ; + B -~ Gleaming plank
fil:rws Enteriamrnent size living & dining room w/woodburning walk-in pantry, and skylights. Fantastic 2 sided floor to ceiling 2120 sq. ft. ant!ng_nn Hwy. #7. Zoned T Ly tros all withi a]k'P uthIEf i transil, g floors, updated wiring, shingles, baths, furnace, i ceramics, butler's
stove, Lots of plank floors & stained glass. Beautiful rebuil stone fireplaces. Walk-out, fully finished lower level. Incredible C2. Many uses available. Call Brenda SPPIN, Tonw GOTIVRE A0 MR, PRI i WEENlY Sooie windows & more. Stunning gardens, rock walls main fioor office,
front porch overlooking perennials, flagstone walkways, patios ;".“d“""ﬁ “"’E;.'m“'“%'m”‘ﬂ’%”'.a‘e W&”‘ rdens and "E“" lol. Mﬂl‘:Dﬂﬂyﬂrld* 905-877-5165 with FF, ensuite, air cond, large 2 tier deck, mature lot and barbeque Separatega%udiﬂfnffice nanny ings, soaring ceil
and fenced ilg pool. Extra large dbl garage with loft & work- nues to_lema Coua, trin and Georgatown. LContact Bl d o : and much much more. Rod* & Dinah* Presswood. it Eli ' » _303- Shows to perfect
shop. Truly Deliahtiul! $435,000, Call Kathy Elis*. 05.164.31 Elizabeth Doell* to view this exclusive property. 0530491 05-260-19 Suhe. Cxranein Dol 05-303-30 ;

HEIGHTS! > il - R & W . & | TODETAl AV WA ' PROPERTY5
$364,900 i T gl Smart 3 TN s, -0 L Y e SOV Y \CRES TREED

340 NEW!!! CHARMING CAPE COD o . RN | e B e cusion = T eireat just north o

srdespllt on targe ma’ x 141" lot. Updated white On approx 1.3 acres 10 mins to GO Train, estate subdivision in R, = e sl NOmMe  approx A 38 Gien Williams. Custom

of fine homes, quiet court. Just 4+1" bdrm, 4 garage. door 10 garage, windo
kitchen w/breakfast bar, w/o to large cedar deck from Balt. beauliu by ek 1) Gy Meliest opmen cacatt i s Private 1 acre lot with mature trees. 335'3 sq ft. + “I'IISHEU lower level with walk out. buﬂt home with rnumpie walkouts indoor “spa” exercise pool, shawe and oomer fut
dining area. Family room w/fireplace and French ily room, 2 walkouts to wraparound deck. Fin basement with walk- Main floor family rm plus main floor Soaring ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors, designer sauna, and hot tub. Huge windows, hardwood floors, French ralg enlrance . .. wat
doors out to rear patio. 2 baths. Lots of storage. DN F1% SHCSEN, P NN, et 14 )18 216 den. Call Brenda Payton™. kitchen, -inground pool, cabana, waterfall and more. doors and more. Separate cottage on property. Elizabeth ship and Highweys £7

Don't miss this one. Call Jill Johnson®, 05-259-01 T O YO WAL O TN A 05-262-91 Martha Summers* 05-162-91 Doell" - (5-208-30

NEW PRICE Jnias 1GHY S s 5 BRK L. N " | ATTENTION e EXQUISITE

COUNTRY DELIGHTFUL VICTORIAN LEASE 3 AC. R 2 BEDROOM

NEW PRICE Bﬁ[.:] ?HM! STARTER - 99 ACRES i HOUSE & BARN 3 SANDS UNIT!
b bl i b VILLAGE Superb. ok i 8 Located close 1o 401 & 2 Very desirable Georgian
; - i floor plan. SETTING : Timber frame = % = model on 10th floor with
H«w : - Fabulous Charmi o Bl livi ng/dining - R e H gl Tratalgar Rd. this big home o ' 4t | view of ravine & deer! New
renovated S and g rm with loft B e '8 has 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, B : e carpeting throughout and

delightful 3 bdrm inj§
H|1E5burgh backs §

— freshly painted in neutrals.
unm Elﬂra Eataract TI‘EIh'l'E}I’ and 82' frontage. Many

nanter. o main floor famiy_room, New ﬂrﬂuring in eat-in kitchen. Two baths, sunroom off

;f{ 1 1 ¢ h en e
bdrms, recent Bl et Hlﬂ-’hﬂﬂ and a rec room and an extra bedroom down. The bam is Bl master bedroom plus open balcony for summer enjoy-

w/island and 2nd sink, great woodwork! Pine

w/0 with wet b

plank floors, 2 baths, family room, wood stove in kltﬂhﬂﬂ & baths. Spring fed pond, bank barn, fenced Fully | ith appli i ild-
LR, MBR and FR. Great yard and heated and gﬁﬂ:ﬁ*; e ﬂ,ﬁmnﬁﬁ 100 x 30 garage and 70 x 27 outbuilding. Very ERRIE TS e 0.2 s 5 Nt GOS0 O 10 g tok's el appouiad ok oM fiseed e Woine bdm on mn
AC workshop. $329,000. Call Jill Johnson". Wy S0 & rear, apullanons tchuded. 1% 5 beaity special. $1,000,000. Martha Summers*. year lease 0 A-1 fenants. $2000/mo. Al appliances included, pus ric- diate possession available. A most excellent offering at wiviews over
-168-91 : | P : ; 05-299-91 ing mower, Call Glenda Hughes', ' 05-215-31 $249,900. Call Glenda Hughes®. 05-305-30
05-168-9 at $199,500!! Call Iris* to view. 05-172-91 g Martha Sumir

o, BEDROON it -1 14 EXECUTIVE GREAT FAMILY FANTASTIC 4!

|, LOOKING POND! BELFOUNTAIN RENTAL . HOME 4 levels of living in

- co the cust popedt bt $1.400.000 |l 5 bdrms on 1 W Detached cosy 3 bed- this great four bed-

B 1700 S e M 148 acres, 2 separate acre more or | room bungalow on large ;c}?rg, - 2""“ | ti::a;th

::mgi::ilnmagm;fj Thné i --.-:-;.-.n-; , deeded properties, less, located o T : : I'TIEl’[UFE_’[I"Eﬁd lot, separate HEMMElEdpkitﬂh&ﬁ

. b anp:-yr!-g iy ﬂpgﬁnctnﬁ;cpr: mﬁhgun:inxt o v _....,_.J“’ Eharm'mg Een[ury stone south of dlﬂlﬂg room with Plﬂturﬂ window DVEHDUHIHQ Iﬂgmurfd F}D':I[ & bath. Main floor

updated kitchen with skylight, hardwood on main floor, finished
basement with gas fireplace, dry bar and cold cellar. Parking
for 6 cars, $255,000. Call Tina Dwyer* & Nusha Mathieson*
to view this Georgetown home, 05-202-30

home shows lik
ning new bathro
pool, new shing
home has it all.

home, large principal
rms, stone fireplace, mn fir master with enste, barn,
pond, hardwood, reforestation; rolling scenic land.
Amazing!! Martha Summers®*. 04-655-60
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